CATHEDRAL HIGH SCHOOL - BOSTON

2014-2015 Varsity Boys Basketball

10
15
21
22
23
24
24
30
32
33
34
42

Name

Brian Collamore
Daniel Dade
Jack Mulcahy
Connor Sliwa
Matt Collins
Tyshaun Fearing
Anthony Reynolds
Trevon Wright
Richard Foster
Brian Callahan
Kevin Murphy
Jacob Martinez
Malyk Holmes

Kajai Bethea

Sr.
19
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
So.
So.
Fr.
Fr.

HIGH SCHOOL
SPORTS

Pos.

G, G

F,F

G, G

G, G

CC

G, G
CC

Ht. Wt.



